
if YoU are planning to buy a. rea.ly fille
jbouse, we have one on the Mast aide at

:00 0. Wooded lot and! ravine. English
brick ani! haîf timbers. Modern1..

The discrimiflatiylg buYer ,wIi surely
recognIze this as the bouse whicb he
bas been hoPIng to fini. White trame.

Screened porch. unusual at $11,500.i Winnetkaà
Eni!d your search for the "-perfect home."

S .section. , 5 1edrooms, 2 baths. 8ier r.i.W .2-a aae nls
type. 86x165. M aY 10t possessIon. $21,500.

w6rooni wbite trame tolonial-$l,500.
In good condition. Large. trees.

3bedroonla, 116 baths, slegping, porch.
Wtbin 3 blockçs of gr-"e achool, New
Trier. H1. A. . Neat appearingi $99500.

~~ Rentais $1
7 rooms . W Wnnetka ......... $1

3 bedrins., 2 porcehes, N. W. Wini.. $865
4,bedrm., 2 bailla, Winnetka....$8
4 bei!rms., 1 bath, Il. W> O., Winn.. $85

R. B. WHITAKER CO.
140 Center Street Winnetka. 3250

Ww

Lot 100x18 5

East Wîlmette
Price $33,00

Servants' quartera; irary, srin- ;~.
butler's pantry; rec. rm. wlth firepi. &
billiard table; 150 ft.' frontage; oWner
bas other home. House worth $50Ü00.-
now onlY-ý$3 5 ,OOO.-
KENILWORITH GARDENS; 3 :BLKS.

Kenil. station; owner'bt.; En&. tone;*
iod. 4 bdirn., 3 bths., 3 fireplaces; an

outstanding buy-$16,OOO.
U. HUBBARD WOODS* MOD. BRICK

Colonial; 3 bedr., 2 bth.; slp. pc.;
lovely garden; br. garage; nil;, choice
section. Only-$ 3 ,5OO.
WILMETTE; 4 BEDU.; WELL BLT.

home. Wooded lot; 3 bîka. Kenilworth
sta. Owner ,wants offer-$8,00O.

WITZLEBEN REALTY
562 Green Bay Road Kenilworth 5540

111LTN45-ltc>

DEERFIELD.,
WHERE TAX SAVINGS PA-Y
for Fuel. 5-roorn brick bunga-.
low, 2-car garage, H. W-.- -cl--
heat. Sunrooml, breakfast and!
sleig porches. Lot 50x170.
2 b!ocka o c6d1lýaàf .4totê,
4 blocks to depot. 10 minutes to
lalcé, 36 minutes downtowii.
Easy to finance. Pricci! to seil.

McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.
EXCLUSIVE AGENTS

Over 43 Years of Dependable Sevice
432 DEERPIELU RD., DEERFIELD

TELEPHONE DIMERFIELD 112
510l Dav~isSt..Evannton. Greenleaf 1080

car gar. Prrlce *J.,buv.A delightful home of 7 rnis.. 2 bths.
glazed porch. H. W. o11 ht., 2-car gar.

convenient to grade and high achîs. and!
beach. Out of town owner anxlous to
seil at $1'2,000.

ELMER E. STIJLTS, Inc.
EXCLUSIVE AGENTS

460 Winnetka. Ave. Winnetka 1800
111LTN45-,ltc

FOR SALE ONLY,
631 Park Dr., Keni1lvorth

6 RQQM IIOUSE; 21 TILE
batha; ail isteel cabinets in
kitchen;- oh heat; 2-car garage.
Cal, 'r. McAýrthiur, Glenco e 462

orGlencoe 610.

11I1LTN45-ltpl

DON'T IMISS THIS
SEVEN ROOM HOUSE IN
Wilmrette, fine condition. Good
neighborhood. Close to station
and schooi, on lot 50x1l60. Well-
wooded. Hot water heat. Offered
at real sacrifice.

Price $6,500-Cash $ 1,5ý00
MR. FRANCE.

---Shore-Tfowns Realty
CORPORATION

'10 rib e AeneEviftstofl
Gre. 2700 Wii. 608 Rog. Pk. 6636

î.11LTN45-ltç

UARKNESS & LLOYD
584 Lincoln Winnetka 177

7 ROOMS, SUNROOM. 4 BEDROOMS,
2 baths, 1 c. g. Picket fence,

bhedged play yard. $16,000.

8 ROOMS, SCREENED PORCH.
5 bedroonis, 2%6 baths, 3 fireplaces.,

2 c.g. 14,500.

vujltMefL V.fL- -

1--XCLU SIVE« AGE NTS
,l Em St., Winin. 716 or R. P. 2'21

332 Washingtonl Ave., Wil.
IIERE IS A HOUSE THAT 15 JUST;

like new. Remnodelingcompieted at,
great expense. Ultra-mnodemn with -air-
cond. heat. Wahed air ln ummer. In-
direct lightiflg. Beaut. kitcheil. Peavh
col. bath., Venetian blinds. 4 bedrnis.,
slp. pcb. Ail of this within 2 bîks. of
the lake at the 10w price. of $16,000.
Shown by appointinent by. exclusive
agent.

FULLER & PICKARD
407 Linden Ave. Wlmette, 437

111LTN45-ltcý

Our Best Buy This Week
1433 FOREST AVE., WILMETTE. LIV-

large bedrooms and! bath on second
floor; oit heat wlth brani! new oit burn-
er; lot 50x1 8 4. Price $8,500.

KAYSER & WEINSTOCK
Kenilworth Realty, Ken. 507

40 LOCUST STREET
WINNETICA

Very attractive bouse of 7 rooms and
11,h batha. Owner movig East. H. O.

L. C. mprtgage.

REAL COMFORT AND 2 bts oil heat, 2 car
value in ths older home - 2 payable $6 3.28 per' n,

pcs bdrnis., ol ht., 50-ft. appointmnt.
lot.- wide space betweeni adj.I HER I
bouses. Price is $9,000O. Oood TIH Z
ternis with reas. cash. Mrs. Hoi- Exclusive AI
lister. 521 4th Street

THE BILLS REALTY, Inc. _____
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